
 
Interstate Shellfish Sanitation Conference 

209-2 Dawson Road 
Columbia, SC 29223 

Phone:  803-788-7559 
Fax:  803-788-7576 

Email:  issc@issc.org
 

M E M O R A N D U M 
 
 
 
TO:    Harvester Sanitation Committee Members 
 
FROM:   Ken B. Moore, Executive Director  
 
DATE:  July 26, 2007 
 
RE:  2007 Committee Charges 
 
This memorandum is to confirm your appointment by the Conference Executive Board Chairman 
to the Harvester Sanitation Committee.  Jessie Deloach will serve as Committee Chairman.   
 
The Harvester Sanitation Committee is assigned the following tasks for 2006-2007: 
 

• 05-222 Harvester Sanitation Requirements (Control of Shellfish Harvesting). 
• 05-223 (In conjunction with Patrol Committee) Containers for Waste Disposal (Control 

of Shellfish Harvesting)  
 

If you are unable to participate in the activities of this Committee, please contact us at  
803-788-7559 or issc@issc.org.   Thank you for your interest and support of the ISSC and we 
look forward to working with you. 
 
/hjt 
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Harvester Sanitation: 

2007 Last Name First Name Email Address 
Chair: Deloach Jessie Jessie.DeLoach@doh.wa.gov
    
Members:    
 Burditt Raymond raymond.burditt@dshs.state.tx.us
 Chamberlain Bruce bruce.chamberlain@maine.gov
 Doctor Austin austind@taylorshellfish.com
 Hickey Mike michael.hickey@state.ma.us
 McCool Jeff JeffMcCool@adph.state.al.us
 Mobley Wayne wayne.mobley@ncmail.net
 Newell Charles NEWELLCL@dhec.sc.gov
 Skiles Keith keith.skiles@vdh.virginia.gov
 Taylor Alan alant@dhmh.state.md.us
 Tesvich John jtesvich@ameripure.com
 Ward Tommy tommyward_13mile@yahoo.com
NOAA Comar Paul paul.comar@noaa.gov
EPA Kramer Bill Kramer.Bill@epamail.epa.gov
FDA Antee Michael Michael.antee@fda.hhs.gov
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